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CITY OF LAKE ELSINORE

INVESTMENT REPORT OF POOLED CASH AND INVESTMENTS
AS OF NOVEMBER 30, 2024

CASH ACCOUNTS

Bank Accounts:
General Checking Account $

Cash On Hand:
Cashier Drawers #1 & #2
City of Lake Elsinore Petty Cash Fund

Total Cash Accounts

INVESTMENTS
Local Agency Investment Funds

CAMP Investments:
CAMP Pool Account
U.S. Treasury Bond / Note
Municipal Bond / Note
Federal Agency Commercial Mortgage-Backed Security
Federal Agency Bond / Note
Corporate Note
Certificate of Deposit
Bank Note
Asset-Backed Security

Sub-total Investments

Market Value Adjustment:
Unrealized Gain/(Loss) at 11/30/2024

Total Investments

Total Pooled Cash and Investments $

TOTAL POOLED CASH AND INVESTMENTS

| certify that this report accurately reflects all pooled investments and it is in conformity with the investment policy as
approved by the City Council on June 11, 2024. A copy of this policy is available in the office of the City Clerk. The
pooled investments shown above provide sufficient cash flow liquidity to meet the next six months estimated expenditures.

Jason P. Simpson

December 17, 2024

City Manager Date

BANK DEPOSITS OUTSTANDING BOOK
BALANCE IN TRANSIT PAYMENTS BALANCE

2,870,277 $ 255,195 $ (2,385) % 3,123,088
= & 300
- - » 2,000
2,870,277 255,185 (2,385) 3,125,388
57,648,272 - 57,648,272
305,272 - . 305,272
22,408,239 - - 22,408,239
1,236,023 = - 1,236,023
8,663,140 = - 8,663,140
2,266,362 - - 2,266,362
12,286,922 - 12,286,922
900,000 - = 900,000
525,525 ® . 525,525
5,078,214 - . 5,078,214
111,217,969 - - 111,217,969
978,225 ® . 978,225
112,196,194 - - 112,196,194
115,066,471 $ 255,195 $ (2,385) $ 115,321,582
$ 115,321,582




CITY OF LAKE ELSINORE
POOLED CASH AND INVESTMENTS BY FUND

AS OF NOVEMBER 30, 2024

FUND NO FUND NAME

100
102
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
121
135
140
155
160
202
203
205
211
231
232
300
305
310
315
320
331
335
337
338
339
345
346
351

General

Measure Z

Traffic Offender

Affordable Housing In Lieu

Developer Agreement Revenue

American Rescue Plan

Road Maintenance and Rehabilitation (SB1)
State Gas Tax

TUMF C.I.P.

Measure A

SB1186 CASP Education Program

Traffic Safety

City Hall-Public Works DIF

Community Center DIF

Lake Side Facility DIF

Animal Shelter DIF

T.R.I.LP.-2014A

Lighting & Landscape Maintenance - Dist. No. 1
Geothermal

CSA152 - N.P.D.E.S.

PEG Grant

La Strada RBBD

ELS.P.-ST.IF.

Traffic Impact Fee

Storm Drain C.I.P.

Library C.L.P.

City Fire Protection

Insurance Service

Information Systems Service

Support Service

Fleet Service

Facilities Service

CFD 20086-1CC Summerly Improvement Area CC
CFD 2003-2E Canyon Hills Improvement Area E
CFD 2016-2 Canyon Hills

CFD 2006-1 IA-JJ Summerly Improvement Area
CFD 2006-1 |IA-KK Summerly Improvement Area
CFD 2003-2 Improvement Area D, Canyon Hills
CFD 2014-1 Southshore

CFD 2006-1 IA-1Il Summerly Improvement

AMOUNT

$ 11,525,494
14,823,905
9,375
1,583,515
634,929
5,080,645
2,688,810
945,386
122,743
835,321
74,467
11,309
538,515
549,952
773,881
75,337
534
1,642,581
12,608
28,323
6,683
25,714
3,626,089
734,076
2,416,023
1,136,266
1,174,226
404,030
2,526,663
27,132
799,925
2,308,794
2,299
1,650
35,910
9,445
8,387
20,295
62,389
14,734




CITY OF LAKE ELSINORE

POOLED CASH AND INVESTMENTS BY FUND
AS OF NOVEMBER 30, 2024

FUND NO FUND NAME AMOUNT
361 CFD 2022-2 Lakeshore Improvement 4,239
364 CFD 2023-2 Coastal Mission Trail Improvement 4,490
377 CFD 2006-6 Tessara 4,854
397 CFD 2018-3 Village at Lakeshore 11,696
500 Capital Improvement Plan 5,809,914
603 Endowment Trust - Carl Graves 66,510
604 Endowment Trust - Korn Memorial 36,229
605 Public Improvement Trust 2,604,670
606 Mobile Source Air Polution Reduction 144,962
608 Trust Deposit & Pre Paid Expense 1,681,413
617 Successor Agency Housing 42 585,228
620 Cost Recovery System 4,643,407
631 Lake Destratification Equipment Replacement 425,610

Total Pooled Cash & Investments $ 115,321,582




CITY OF LAKE ELSINORE

SUMMARY OF POLICY LIMITATIONS
FOR THE MONTH ENDING NOVEMBER 30, 2024

TYPES OF SECURITIES

CAMP - Pooled Sweep Account

U.S. Treasury Bond / Note

Supra-National Agency Bond / Note

Municipal Bond / Note

Federal Agency Collaterized Mortgage Obligation

Federal Agency Bond / Note

Banker's Acceptance

Corporate Note (Includes Bank Note)

Commercial Paper

Negotiable Certificates of Deposit

Asset-Backed Security / Collaterized Mortgage

Repurchase Agreements

Reverse Repurchase Agreements

LAIF (Local Agency Investment Funds)

TOTAL

Note:

MAXIMUM DIVERSIFICATION CURRENT
PERCENTAGE PERCENTAGE BALANCE
Unlimited 0.27% $ 305,272
Unlimited 20.15% $ 22,408,239
30% 0.00% $ .
Unlimited 1.11% $ 1,236,023
40% 7.70% $ 8,563,140
Unlimited 2.04% Mg 2,266,362
40.00% 0.00% $ -
30% 11.52% $ 12,812,447
25% 0.00% $ -
30% 0.81% $ 900,000
20% 4.57% $ 5,078,214
Unlimited 0 $ -
10.00% 0.00% $ -
$150 Million 51.83% @ s 57,648,272
100.00% $ 111,217,969

™ No more than 40% in any one federal agency. See CAMP Portfolio Statement for listing of agencies.

@ Investment in LAIF may not exceed $75 million in each agency.
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Quarterly Performance PMIA Average Monthly
Quarter Ended 09/30/24 Effective Yields'

LAIF Apportionment Rate®:  4.71 November 4.477
LAIF Earnings Ratio'?: 0.00012912073474208 October 4518
LAIF Administrative Cost™:  0.26 September  4.575
LAIF Fair Value Factor:  1.002061084 August  4.579
PMIA Daily™:  4.58 uy 4516
PMIA Quarter to Date!”;  4.56 June 4.480

PMIA Average Life™; 231

Pooled Money Investment Account
Monthly Portfolio Composition (!

11/30/24
$146.8 billion
Corporate
Commercial Bonds
Paper 0.61%
Time 6.63%
Deposits

3.51%

Certificates of
Deposit/Bank Notes
8.96%

Treasuries
55.96%

Agencies
24.20%

Chart does not include $1,290,000.00 in mortgages, which equates to 0.001%. Percentages may not total 100% due to rounding.

Daily rates are now available here. View PMIA Daily Rates

Notes: The apportionment rate includes interest earned on the CalPERS Supplemental Pension Payment pursuant to Government Code 20825
{c)(1) and interest earned on the Wildfire Fund loan pursuant to Public Utility Code 3288 (o).

*The percentage of administrative cost equals the total administrative cost divided by the quarterly interest earnings. The law provides that
administrative costs are not to exceed 5% of quarterly EARNINGS of the fund. However, if the 13-week Daily Treasury Bill Rate on the last day of
the fiscal year is below 1%, then administrative costs shall not exceed 8% of quarterly EARNINGS of the fund for the subsequent fiscal year.

Source:
Wi state of California, Office of the Treasurer
2 State of California, Office of the Controller



CITY OF LAKE ELSINORE
LOCAL AGENCY INVESTMENT FUND
TRANSACTION SUMMARY
FOR THE MONTH ENDING NOVEMBER 30, 2024

Yield Purchase Date Maturity Rate
4.477% Daily 24-Hour
Investment Beginning Balance Net Increase/(Decrease) Ending Balance
Total Investments Held with
Local Agency Investment Fund: $ 62,648,272 $ (5,000,000) $ 57,648,272

Note:
Per California State Treasurer, LAIF Statute 16429.1: Separate accounts for each governmental unit
shall be maintained.
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